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Prof. Dr. Petru Iften~01s,v ''° 
intocmit, MEDIC ~EF SECTIE, 
~ef Iucr.Dr.Andreea Teodorescu 

PSIHIATRIE CLINICA III SI PSIHIATRIE II 
MEDIC ORA MEDIC 

Dr.Ilea loana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.Ilea Ioana 
Dr.rez.Opait Cristina 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Opait Cristina 
Dr.rez.Dni2an Ana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Drli2an Ana 
Dr.Rado Simian Adina 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.Rado Simian Adina 
Dr.rez.Ciobanu Roxana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Ciobanu Roxana 
Dr.rez.Oancea Oana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Oancea Oana 
Dr. Ferar Ramona 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ferar Ramona 
Dr.rez.Petric Paula 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Petric Paula 
Dr.rez.Cimooe~u Alisa 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Cimooesu Alisa 
Dr.Petecilii Andreea 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.Petecilii Andreea 
Dr.rez.Mihalache Alice 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Mihalache Alice 
Dr.rez.Giisca Elena 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Giiscii Elena 
Dr.Dascalu Roxana 15,00 - 20,00 Dr.Dascalu Roxana 
Dr.rez.Ciobanu Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Ciobanu Roxana 
Dr.rez. Miniineanu Tabita 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez. Miniineanu Tabita 
Dr.Banciu Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.Banciu Roxana 
Dr.rez.,Popa Mihaela 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.,Popa Mihaela 
Dr.rez.Azoitei Catalina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Azoitei Catalina 
Dr.Oprea lsabela 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.Oprea Isabela 
Dr.rez.Darie Alina 14,00- 20,00 Dr.rez.Darie Alina 
Dr.rez.Dragan Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Oriigan Roxana 
Dr. Ferar Ramona 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ferar Ramona 
Dr .rez.Ciobanu Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Ciobanu Roxana 
Dr.rez.Azoitei Catalina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Azoitei Catalina 
Dr.Baba Ramona 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.Baba Ramona 
Dr.rez.Petcu Andrada 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Petcu Andrada 
Dr.rez.Dragan Roxana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Dragan Roxana 
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Dr.rez.Cimooesu Alisa 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Cimooesu Alisa 20,00- 8,06 

11 Lu Sef.Lucr.Dr. Teodorescu Andreea 15,00 - 20,00 Sef.Lucr.Dr.Teodorescu Andreea 20,00- 8,00' 
Dr.rez.Mihalache Alice 14,00-20,00 Dr.rez.Mihalache Alice 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Giisca Elena 14,00- 20,00 Dr.rez.Giisca Elena 20,00- 8,00 

12 Ma Dr.Szasz Titus 15,00 - 20,00 Dr.Szasz Titus 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Ciobanu Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Ciobanu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Grama Anca 14,00- 20,00 Dr.rez.Grama Anca 20,00- 8,00 

13 Mi Dr.Ilea Joana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.Ilea loana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Beliboi Elena Cristina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Beliboi Elena Cristina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr .rez.Driigan Ana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Dragan Ana 20,00- 8,00 

14 Jo Dr.Petecilii Andreea 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.Petecila Andreea 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Oancea Oana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Oancea Oana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Grecu Adrian 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Grecu Adrian 20,00- 8,00 

15 Vi Dr.llea loana 14,00-20,00 Dr. Ilea I oana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez. Minjineanu Tabita 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez. Minjineanu Tabita 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Albu Andreea 14,00 -20,00 Dr.rez.Albu Andreea 20,00- 8,00 

16 s Dr.Banciu Roxana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.Hancin Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Petric Paula 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Petric Paula 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Cimooesn Alisa 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Cimooesu Alisa 20,00- 8,00 

17 D Dr.Dasci\lu Roxana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.Dasdilu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Grama Anca 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Grama Anca 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Beliboi Elena Cristina 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Beliboi Elena Cristina 20,00- 8,00 -

18 Lu Dr.Szasz Titus 15,00 - 20,00 Dr.Szasz Titus 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Darie Alina 14,00-20,00 Dr.rez.Darie Alina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Cimooesu Alisa 14,00 -20,00 Dr.rez.Cimooesu Alisa 20,00- 8,00 

19 Ma Dr.Radu Simian Adina 14,00-20,00 Dr.Radu Simian Adina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.,Popa Mihaela 14,00- 20,00 Dr.rez.,Popa Mihaela 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Grama Anca I 4,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Grama Anca 20,00- 8,00 

20 Mi Dr.Dascalu Roxana 14,00 -20,00 Dr.Dascalu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Petric Paula I 4,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Petric Paula 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Boboc Cristina 14,00 -20,00 Dr.rez.Boboc Cristina 20,00- 8,00 

21 Jo Dr.Ropotan Bianca I 4,00 - 20,00 Dr.Ropotan Bianca 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Dragan Ana I 4,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Dragan Ana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Meglea Joana I 4,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Meglea Ioana 20,00- 8,00 

22 Vi Dr.Oprea lsabela 14,00-20,00 Dr.Oprea Isabela 20,00-8,00 
Dr.rez.Mihalache Alice 14,00-20,00 Dr.rez.Mihalache Alice 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Giisca Elena 14,00 - 20,00 Dr .rez. Giisci\ Elena 20,00- 8,00 

23 s Dr .Radu Simian Adina 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.Radu Simian Adina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Grama Anca 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Grama Anca 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Beliboi Elena Cristina 08,00 - 20.00 Dr.rez.Beliboi Elena Cristina 20,00- 8,00 "'--' 

24 D Dr.Cri~an Virginia 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.Cri~an Virginia 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Petcu Andrada 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Petcu Andrada 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Ooait Cristina 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Ooait Cristina 20,00- 8,00 

25 Lu Dr.Baba Ramona I 5,00- 20,00 Dr.Baba Ramona 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Azoi\ei Catalina 14,00-20,00 Dr.rez.Azoi\ei Catiilina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Mihalache Alice 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Mihalache Alice 20,00- 8,00 

26 Ma Dr.Ropotan Bianca 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.Ropotan Bianca 20,00 - 8,00 
Dr.rez. Minjineanu Tabita 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez. Minjineanu Tabita 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Oancea Oana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Oancea Oana 20,00- 8,00 

27 Mi Dr.Szasz Titus 15,00 - 20,00 Dr.Szasz Titus 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Dragan Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Dri\gan Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Cimooesu Alisa 14,00 -20,00 Dr.rez.Cimooesu Alisa 20,00- 8,00 

28 Jo Dr.Cri~an Virginia I 4,00 - 20,00 Dr.Cri~an Virginia 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Azoitei Catalina 14,00 -20,00 Dr.rez.Azoitei Catalina 20,00- 8,00 



--·-- .._,., .• ..,L.1 ~u ... u Anuraaa 20,00- 8,00 

h9 20,00- 8,00 
Yi Dr.Banciu Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.Banciu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 

Dr.rez.,Popa Mihae!a 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.,Popa Mihaela 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez. Miniineanu Tabita 14,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez. Miniineanu Tabita 20,00- 8,00 

30 s Dr. Ferar Ramona 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ferar Ramona 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Petric Paula 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Petric Paula 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Driil!hici Loredana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Drii!!hici Loredana 20,00- 8,00 

31 D Dr.Ropotan Bianca 08,00 - 20,00 Dr .Ropotan Bianca 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Darie Alina 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Darie Alina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr.rez.Oancea Oana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr.rez.Oancea Oana 20,00- 8,00 


